
Day Date Meet / Game Location Varsity

Tuesday 4-Feb Allen Tuttle Classic LMHS TBA

Thursday 6-Feb Allen Tuttle Classic LMHS TBA

Tuesday 11-Feb Deltona Hagerty 6:00PM

Thursday 13-Feb West Orange Hagerty 6:00PM

Tuesday 18-Feb Winter Springs Hagerty 6:00PM

Thursday 20-Feb Olympia Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 21-Feb Winter Springs WSHS 6:00PM

Tuesday 25-Feb Seminole SHS 6:00PM

Thursday 27-Feb Seminole Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 28-Feb Creekside Hagerty 6:00PM

Tuesday 4-Mar Oviedo Hagerty 6:00PM

Thursday 6-Mar Saint Cloud (Senior Night) Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 7-Mar Oviedo OHS 6:00PM

Tuesday 11-Mar Lake Mary LMHS 6:00PM

Thursday 13-Mar Lake Mary Hagerty 6:00PM

Mon-Fri 17-Mar - 21-Mar SB 42 Challenge Daytona TBA

Tuesday 25-Mar Lake Howell LHHS 6:00PM

Thursday 27-Mar Harmony (Moms Night) Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 28-Mar Lake Howell Hagerty 6:00PM

Tuesday 1-Apr Lake Brantley Hagerty 6:00PM

Thursday 3-Apr Lake Nona (Dads Night) Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 4-Apr Lake Brantley LBHS 6:00PM

Tuesday 8-Apr Lyman LHS 6:00PM

Thursday 10-Apr Lyman Hagerty 6:00PM

Monday 14-Apr District Quarterfinals Higher Seed 7PM

Tuesday 15-Apr District Semifinals Higher Seed 7PM

Thursday 17-Apr District Final Higher Seed 7PM

M-F Apr 21-25 Regional Quarterfinal Higher Seed 7PM

M-F Apr 28-May 2 Regional Semifinal Higher Seed 7PM

M-F May 5-9 Regional Final Higher Seed 7PM

M-F May 12-16 State Championships Ft. Myers TBA

Email Contact Information

Sindonma@scps.k12.fl.us

1/28/2025

HHS Athletics - Go Huskies!!

Coaching Staff: HHS Administrative Staff 2024-2025               

Assistant Coach - Kevin Gallaher

Laurie Kurtz - Athletic Secretary, 407-871-0982

Head Coach - Mike Sindone

Assistant Coach - Allen Tuttle

Assistant Coach - Jacob Colquhoun

Assistant Coach - Chelsea Wildey

Assistant Coach - Mills Simpson

2025

Hagerty High School
Baseball - Varsity

Jay Getty - Athletic Director, 407-871-0790

Christy Bryce - AP Athletics, 407-871-0702

mailto:Sindonma@scps.k12.fl.us

